

Patty Arvielo Nominated For 'Latinas in Business' Award

New American Funding announces the nomination of their President, Patty Arvielo, for the "Latinas in Business" Awards

TUSTIN, CA, USA, June 30, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>New American Funding</u>, a national mortgage banker, announces the nomination of their President, <u>Patty Arvielo</u>, for the "Latinas in Business" Awards as honored by the National Latina Business Women Association, Los Angeles chapter.

NLBWA is an organization whose mission is to encourage Latinas to develop their business and professional skills through education, business referrals, networking, and building relationships. Awards were presented at the 12th Annual Awards Gala on Wednesday June 24, 2015, honoring women of excellence and outstanding leadership.

"So proud to be considered for this award, I have so much respect for my peers and what they are doing for our community of professional Latinas", commented Arvielo.

As last year's winner of the NLBWA's Entrepreneur Leader of the Year award, Arvielo was not eligible to win in this year's ceremony. Arvielo continues to show her support of NLBWA's mission by supporting efforts for mentoring Latinas in the community, as well as her dedication to New American Funding's Latino Focus Committee.

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, has over 80 branch locations and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0, Jumbo, and Reverse Mortgages.

Jennette Landrum New American Funding 1-800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.